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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

2 Thursday 9-Jan 1:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

5 Thursday 16-Jan 1:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

7 Thursday 23-Jan 12:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

12 Thursday 30-Jan 2:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

13 Thursday 6-Feb 12:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

16 Thursday 13-Feb 12:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

19 Thursday 20-Feb 12:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

24 Thursday 27-Feb 2:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

26 Thursday 6-Mar 1:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

30 Thursday 13-Mar 2:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

32 Thursday 20-Mar 1:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

35 Thursday 27-Mar 1:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

37 Thursday 3-Apr 12:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

42 Thursday 10-Apr 2:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

43 Thursday 17-Apr 12:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

46 Thursday 24-Apr 12:00 PM APP 3 CHAMPIONSHIP

47 Thursday 24-Apr 1:00 PM APP 3 CHAMPIONSHIP

48 Thursday 24-Apr 2:00 PM APP 3 CHAMPIONSHIP


